
STILLMAN VALLEY
Sponsored by: 

Varsity
# NAME YR HT WT POS # NAME YR HT WT POS

Varsity
OREGON

 
 
 
 

12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
12 
11 
11 
12 
11 
11 
11 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Johnny DeKlerk 
Charlie Drake 
Kaenan McDevitt 
Isaiah Herebia 
Brady Hinkle 
Blake Watson 
Noah Latham 
Keaton Rauman 
Braden Engel 
Ryan Rueff 
Cynthia Estrada-Rodriguez 
Jaxon Barrett 
KJ Chavers 
Luke Miller 
Jackson Musial 
Carson Showers 
Michael Pannarale 
Fadi Zatar 
Brock Needs 
Braden Rogers 
Michael Orlando 
Henry Hildreth 
Miguel Huaracha 
Logan Lalor 
Jacob Onken-Carter 

6'0” 
6'1" 
5'6" 
5'11 
5'10" 
5'10" 
5'11" 
5'11" 
6'1" 
6'0” 
5'6" 
6'3" 
5'11" 
5'9" 
6'0” 
6'0” 
5'2" 
5’10” 
5'10" 
5'10" 
6'2" 
5'9" 
5'10" 
5'9" 

205 
170 
140 
200 
145 
240 
160 
170 
180 
145 
125 
175 
185 
150 
150 
155 
115 
180 
195 
180 
175 
165 
215 
150 

FB/LB 
WR/DB 
WR/DB 
HB/LB 
HB/DB 
TE/DL 
WR/DB 
HB/DB 
QB/DB 
QB/DB 

K 
FB/LB 
WR/DB 
HB/DB 
WR/DB 
WR/DB 
WR/DB 
HR/LB 
FB/LB 
FB/LB 
HB/DB 
HB/DB 

K 
WR/LB 
MNGR 

2 
3 
4 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
15 
16 
20 
21 
22 
23 
25 
28 
30 
31 
32 
33 
35 
37 
38 
40 

12 
12 
11 
11 
12 
11 
11 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
12 
11 
12 
12 
11 
12 

Gavin Pennington 
Anthony Weimeschkirch 
Nehemyah Varner 
Nick Wythe 
Malachi Bagg 
Cesar Gonzalez 
Lucas Cheeseman 
Owen Seabold 
Blake Mollet 
Joel Sanchez 
Austin Pittman 
Parker Simms 
Hunter Bee 
Will McGhee 
Braxton Jennings 
Robbie Thurow 
Matthew Perri 
Jacob Rhodes 
Lius Kleenlof 
Darren McCarty 

5'11" 
5'10" 
6'1" 
5'10" 
6'2 
5'9" 
5'10" 
 
6'0” 
5'10" 
6'0” 
5'11" 
6'6" 
6'3" 
6'0” 
 
6'1" 
6'4" 
6'5" 
6'0” 

205 
200 
245 
215 
220 
215 
225 

 
235 
290 
220 
230 
250 
280 
240 

 
255 
190 
180 
170 

HB/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
WR/DB 
WR/LB 
TE/DL 

42 
50 
51 
54 
55 
58 
59 
60 
64 
65 
68 
70 
72 
73 
74 
75 
77 
83 
85 
89 

For access to the 2023 Stillman Valley home game rosters, please visit: www.stillmanbank.com/svfootball

# NAME YR HT WT POS
12 
11 
12 
11 
12 
11 
12 
12 
11 
12 
11 
11 
12 
11 
11 
12 
11 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 

Austin Egyed 
Ethan Mowry 
Quentin Berry 
Hunter Bartel 
Griffin Marlatt 
Logan Weems 
Gregory Gabucci 
Jackson Glendenning 
Avery Lewis 
Anthony Bauer 
Leyton Kenney 
Jack Washburn 
Trevor Burkhart 
Jimmy Keaty 
Josh Crandall 
Dalton McCammon 
Kade Girton 
Zander VandeSand 
Lucas Cole 
Gavin Morrow 
Peter Alfano 
Isaac Ebert 
Collin Winterland 
Noah Hodges 
Seth Rote 
Andrew Young 
Mason Breeden 

6'0” 
6'0” 
6'1” 
6'2” 
5'8” 
5'9” 
5'11” 
6'1” 
5'11” 
5'8” 
6'0” 
5'10” 
5'9” 
6'1” 
6'5” 
5'11” 
6'2” 
6'3” 
5'7” 
5'10” 
5'6” 
5'9” 
5'11” 
6'0” 
5'10” 
5'7” 
5'6” 

165 
165 
200 
180 
145 
175 
185 
185 
170 
170 
175 
175 
175 
150 
245 
170 
210 
180 
160 
165 
180 
185 
200 
190 
215 
195 
190

WR/DB 
WR/DB 
RB/DL 
WR/DB 
WR/DB 
RB/LB 
WR/DB 
QB/LB 
WR/DB 
RB/LB 
WR/LB 
QB/DB 
WR/LB 
WR/DB 
TE/DL 
RB/LB 
TE/DL 
TE/DL 
RB/LB 

 K 
RB/LB 
OL/LB 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

10 
11 
12 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
21 
22 
24 
28 
32 
33 
50 
51 
52 
53 
55 
57

# NAME YR HT WT POS
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11

Maxx George 
Andru Holland Jones 
Ethan Smice 
Briggs Sellers 
Kyson Morris 
Wyatt Dunbar 

6'4” 
6'3” 
6'0” 
6'1” 
6'0” 
5'8” 

230 
215 
220 
285 
250 
160

OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
WR/DB

65 
66 
67 
70 
77 
84

Head Coach: Broc Kundert 

Assistant Coaches: Nate Girton, Justin Ebert, John Bothe, Dave Boyer, 
Dominic Marchetti, Bryce Carlson, Colby Dace

Head Coach: Mike Lalor 
Assistant Coaches: Scott Rempfer, Dan Lundine, Jeff Voltz, Bill Polasky,      
Jim Miller, Greg Ballard, Aiden Livingston



STILLMAN VALLEY
Sponsored by: 

# NAME YR HT WT POS

Sophomore
OREGON

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Anthaney Pierce 
Kaiden Gosch 
Macklin Hoefle 
Colin Metcalf 
Brandon Pittman 
Bradley Baney 
Koen Reinhold 
Tyler Ayotte 
Brody Watterson 
Bryson Vatch 
Dawson Johannsen 
Brady Stewart 
Noah Wright 
Conner O'Sullivan 
Wyatt Birkett 
Tyler Moody 
Cale Kleinschmidt 
Jacob Moore 
Chase Jones 
Rylan Donaldson 
Dathyn Vera 
Kelvin Gebel 
Henry Haner 
Atreyu Guptail 
Seth Smith 

5'9" 
6'0” 
5'6" 
5'7" 
5'10" 
5’4" 
6'1" 
5'10" 
5'11" 
5'9" 
5'6" 
5'10" 
5'8 
5'10" 
5'7" 
6'1" 
5'10" 
5'8 
5'11" 
6'0” 
5'9" 
5'7" 
5'11" 

130 
145 
120 
135 
165 
130 
170 
150 
140 
165 
120 
185 
135 
170 
185 
215 
195 
165 
145 
210 
190 
165 
170 

WR/DB 
RB/DB 
WR/DB 
WR/DB 
QB/DB 
WR/DB 
WR/DB 
RB/DB 
WR/DB 
RB/DB 
WR/DB 
FB/LB 
WR/DB 
OL/LB 
OL/LB 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 

1 
3 
5 
6 
8 
9 

10 
22 
23 
26 
27 
28 
32 
55 
56 
58 
60 
66 
67 
68 
75 
77 
78

 
 
 
 
 
 

Sophomore/Freshman

 
# NAME YR

9 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
10 
9 
10 
9 
10 
9 
9 
9 
10 
10 
10 
9 
10 

Landon Ege 
Benny Olalde 
Landon Anderson 
Tucker O'Brien 
Cooper Johnson 
Aiden Currier 
Landon Ziller 
Ethan Peeling 
Xander Garcia 
Nelson Benesh 
Logyn Embick 
Jayden Berry 
Gabe Meyer 
Jakobi Donegan 
Miles Olsen 
Jakob Moser 
Brody Ekdahl 
Sam Bedgood 
Landon Bailey 
Zayden VandeSand 
Tristan Smith-VanCura 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

12 
14 
15 
16 
21 
22 
24 
25 
26 
31 
32 
50 
51 
52 
56 
58 

# NAME YR HT WT POS
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9

Tyler Kenyon 
Andrew Slupianek 
Josh Miller 
Colton Hopp 
Max Thurow 
Carson Telander 
Lane Reiniche 
Ryan Spangler 
Ethan Waugh 
Eden Varner 
Guillermo Salas-Godinez 
Calum King 
Anthony Tofari 
Dayton Setzer 
Boyd Spoon 
Hudson Pollock 
Christian Losoya 
Ayden Zenk 
Zander McNamara 
Taylor Smith 

5'4" 
6'1" 
5'9" 
5'11" 
5'6 
5'4" 

5'10" 
5'10" 
6'0” 
5'7 
5'4" 
5'7" 
5'8" 

5'10" 
5'8" 

5'10" 
 

5’4” 
5’7” 

105 
170 
130 
135 
120 
120 
115 
155 
155 
170 
145 
145 
180 
175 
120 
145 

 
110 
122 

RB/DB 
RB/LB 
RB/DB 
RB/LB 
WR/DL 
RB/DB 
RB/DB 
QB/DB 
FB/LB 
OL/LB 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
WR/DB 
OL/LB 

4 
11 
12 
20 
31 
33 
34 
43 
44 
48 
51 
52 
53 
61 
83 
97

We’re loyal to you Stillman High 
We’re Cardinals in black Stillman High 

We’ll back you to stand 
It’s the BEST in the land 

For we know you will stand Stillman High 

Stillman Loyalty Song

HT WT POS
5'7” 
6'0” 
5'7” 
6'3” 
5'8” 
5'7” 
5'6” 
5'8” 
5'8” 
5'3” 
5'6” 
5'7” 
6'2” 
5'9” 
5'4” 
5'8” 
5'7” 
5'7” 
5'4” 
6'0” 
5'10” 

125 
155 
150 
170 
160 
130 
115 
135 
135 
125 
115 
145 
185 
150 
140 
165 
145 
185 
195 
180 
205 

WR/DB 
WR/DB 
TE/LB 
QB/DB 
RB/DB 
QB/DB 
WR/DB 
WR/LB 
WR/LB 
WR/DB 
WR/DB 
RB/DB 
WR/LB 
WR/DB 
TE/LB 
TE/LB 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 

FIGHT Stillman High 
We’ll always back you with our cheering 

Never say nay, for we are with you 
All the way, (For all the way) 

For when the team wins this game, 

Uphold the glory of our name 
We know that you will fight 

So we yell with all our might 
Stillman on to VICTORY!!

Stillman Fight Song Go smash that blockade Stillman High 
Go crashing ahead Stillman High 
Our team is the fame protector 

On team for we expect a VICTORY 
From you Stillman High!!

Sophomore Head Coach: Ryan McDevitt 

Assistant Coaches: Jake Hauch, Hunter Ilkow, Chase Wood, Cody Behmer
Freshman Head Coach: Eric Swenson 

# NAME YR
10 
9 

10 
10 
9 

10 
9 

10 
10 
9 

Brody Patterson 
Kaimana Barcai 
Edward Gomez 
Derek Shallow 
Dawson Alcala 
Ethan Reed 
Zandyr Withers 
Erik Antoine 
RJ Keene 
Kole Larson 

63 
64 
65 
67 
72 
74 
78 
79 
84 
85 

HT WT POS
5'11” 
5'10” 
5'7” 
5'9” 
6'2” 

5'10” 
6'0” 
6'2” 
6'0” 
5'5” 

180 
210 
160 
190 
205 
165 
175 
300 
145 
135 

OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
OL/DL 
WR/DB 
TE/LB 

 


